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Hospital, Medical and Dental Service or Indemnity (HMDI) Corporations

55611 Delta Dental of VA 295,792,169 296,836,411 0 0 0 0 0

53031 VSP Vision Care Inc 117,612,038 117,612,038 0 0 0 0 0

2 413,404,207 414,448,449 0 0 0HMDI Totals 0 0

Life, Accident, and Health

71835 Anthem Hlth Plans of VA Inc 4,345,551,248 1,911,709,452 0 0 21,331 0 2,421,520,701

17210 Devoted Hlth Ins Co of VA Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95657 Dominion Dental Serv Inc 11,268,200 8,754,845 0 0 0 0 2,518,136

15097 Innovation Hlth Ins Co 71,735,507 68,451,217 0 0 5,354 0 0

95811 Piedmont Comm Hlthcare Inc 22,346,449 22,346,449 0 0 0 0 0

70715 Sentara Hlth Ins Co 51,019,663 51,070,424 0 0 0 0 0

16606 Stryden Inc 0 2,770,421 0 0 0 0 0

7 4,501,921,067 2,065,102,808 0 0 26,685Life Totals 0 2,424,038,837

Health Maintenance Organizations (HMO)

16579 Align Senior Care Inc 2,115,692 0 0 0 2,115,692 0 0

16149 Alignment Hlth Plan of VA Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52617 Cigna Dental Hlth of VA Inc 5,824,873 5,824,873 0 0 0 0 0

16534 Clear Spring Hlth VA Inc 3,910,823 0 0 0 3,910,823 0 0

96555 Coventry Hlth Care of VA Inc 2,995,895,120 0 0 0 228,532,180 2,792,853,224 0

17201 Devoted Hlth Plan of VA Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95169 Healthkeepers Inc 7,318,144,114 1,678,935,222 0 0 1,112,679,555 4,272,631,328 2,648

15098 Innovation Hlth Plan Inc 132,689,424 132,924,383 0 0 86,029 0 0

17458 Johns Hopkins Hlth Plan of VA Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0
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15959 Lifeworks Advantage LLC 14,777,478 0 0 0 14,777,478 0 0

16575 Mary Washington Hlth Plan 37,850,311 0 0 0 37,850,311 0 0

16043 Molina Healthcare of VA LLC 1,204,685,696 0 0 0 26,102,392 1,179,045,639 0

17490 Paramount Care of VA Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15791 Piedmont Comm Hlthcare HMO Inc 105,560,643 105,560,643 0 0 0 0 0

95281 Sentara Hlth Plans 6,476,127,943 659,008,352 0 0 459,150,030 5,553,658,541 15,815,330

16763 WellCare of VA Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 18,297,582,117 2,582,253,473 0 0 1,885,204,490HMO Totals 13,798,188,732 15,817,978

Limited Health Services Organization (LHSO)

17472 Liberty Dental Plan of VA Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0LHSO Totals 0 0

26 23,212,907,391 5,061,804,730 0 0 1,885,231,175 Totals 13,798,188,732 2,439,856,815
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53007 Group Hospitalization & Med Srvcs 1,297,474,443 280,978,427 0 0 0 0 1,016,064,828

1 1,297,474,443 280,978,427 0 0 0HMDI Totals 0 1,016,064,828

Life, Accident, and Health

63444 Accendo Ins Co 11,507,286 11,508,047 3,057,309 0 0 0 0

78700 Aetna Hlth & Life Ins Co 9,183,107 9,178,951 0 0 0 0 0

72052 Aetna Hlth Ins Co 485,943 486,455 0 0 0 0 0

82406 All Savers Ins Co 87,697,473 87,697,473 0 0 0 0 0

84697 American Specialty Hlth Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60250 AmFirst Ins Co 5,124,815 5,102,376 7,710 0 0 0 0

12358 Avalon Ins Co 159,638 159,638 0 0 0 0 0

71013 Bankers Reserve Life Ins Co Of WI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15963 Bright Hlth Ins Co -12,078 -12,078 0 0 0 0 0

12558 Care Improvement Plus of TX Ins Co -448,588 0 0 0 -1,344,721 0 0

12567 Care Improvement Plus S Central Ins 603,080,312 0 0 0 602,287,857 0 0

80799 Celtic Ins Co 38,286 33,646 4,646 0 0 0 0

78301 Clear Spring Hlth Ins Co 4,815,247 4,732,520 0 0 82,727 0 0

86371 Clover Ins Co 0 0 12,686 0 0 0 0

60984 Compbenefits Ins Co 259 259 2,464 0 0 0 0

81973 Coventry Hlth & Life Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96265 Dental Care Plus Inc 535,551 537,075 0 0 0 0 0

67636 DentaQuest Natl Ins Co Inc 728,847 728,847 0 0 0 0 0

73474 Dentegra Ins Co 11,308,688 11,232,710 0 0 0 0 0
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12515 Educators Hlth Plans Life Accident & 0 0 0 0 0 0

12747 Elixir Ins Co 2,534,015 2,534,015 0 0 0 0 0

88595 Emphesys Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60113 First Care Inc 2,977,239 2,977,238 3,949 0 0 0 0

90328 First Hlth Life & Hlth Ins Co -146,235 -146,235 18,059 0 0 0 0

85286 Fresenius Hlth Plans Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0

62286 Golden Rule Ins Co 22,670,951 22,624,108 525,794 0 0 0 0

65463 Golden Security Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93521 Granular Ins Co 8,359,354 8,406,509 0 0 0 0 0

78611 HCSC Ins Serv Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70670 Health Care Serv Corp A Mut Legal Re 691,621 691,621 0 0 0 0 0

12902 Healthspring Life & Hlth Ins Co Inc 11,546,994 0 0 0 11,546,994 0 0

71768 HM Hlth Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60052 Humana Benefit Plan of IL Inc 3,033,006 3,033,006 0 0 0 0 0

69671 Humana Hlth Ins Co Of FL Inc 204,304 204,304 0 0 0 0 0

73288 Humana Ins Co 1,128,876,503 69,196,437 365,521 0 1,052,563,547 0 5,245,706

70580 Humanadental Ins Co 2,339,674 2,336,626 121,686 0 0 0 0

60053 Kaiser Permanente Ins Co 8,857,827 8,857,827 0 0 0 0 0

76503 Lasso Hlthcare Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0

60321 Mamsi Life & Hlth Ins Co 50,851 45,698 0 0 0 0 0

63762 Medco Containment Life Ins Co 1,456,615 1,456,569 46 0 0 0 0

18750 Merit Hlth Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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81264 Nippon Life Ins Co Of Amer 230,570 230,570 30,200 0 0 0 0

88080 Omaha Hlth Ins Co 1,918,010 1,918,011 0 0 0 0 0

15777 Oscar Ins Co 2,119,548 2,119,548 0 0 0 0 0

70785 Pacificare Life & Hlth Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11518 Paramount Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60237 Premier Access Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71420 Sierra Hlth & Life Ins Co Inc 63,659,375 138,759 0 0 384,015,603 0 0

12575 SilverScript Ins Co 40,042,430 39,641,200 0 0 4,994 0 0

92525 TruAssure Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60117 Tufts Ins Co Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0

85766 United Concordia Ins Co 26,697,257 26,697,257 0 0 0 0 0

84549 UnitedHealthcare Ins Co of Amer -103 -102 0 0 0 0 0

12231 UnitedHealthcare Ins Co of the River 3,969,969 0 0 0 1,521,036 0 0

97179 UnitedHealthcare Life Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97772 US Hlth & Life Ins Co Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0

83445 WellCare Hlth Ins of AZ Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64467 WellCare Hlth Ins of KY Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10155 WellCare Prescription Ins Inc 52,260,106 52,086,222 0 0 0 0 0

80314 Wellpoint Life & Hlth Ins Co 4,538,276 4,538,276 1,192,024 0 0 0 0

60 2,123,092,943 380,973,383 5,342,094 0 2,050,678,037Life Totals 0 5,245,706

Health Maintenance Organizations (HMO)

95109 Aetna Hlth Inc PA Corp 289,762,383 76,631,719 0 0 212,223,935 0 0
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12151 Arcadian Hlth Plan Inc 494,426,947 0 0 0 494,426,947 0 0

11524 Bravo Hlth PA Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0

96202 CareFirst BlueChoice Inc 574,120,040 574,100,129 0 0 0 0 0

95132 Cigna Hlthcare of NC Inc 2,375,886 0 0 0 2,381,835 0 0

11229 Harmony Hlth Plan Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95885 Humana Hlth Plan Inc -292,347 0 0 0 -292,347 0 0

95270 Humana Medical Plan Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14462 Humana Medical Plan of PA Inc 53,870,087 0 0 0 53,870,087 0 0

95342 Humana WI Hlth Org Ins Corp 985,392,917 0 0 0 985,392,917 0 0

95639 Kaiser Found Hlth Plan Mid Atlanti  1,147,806,243 839,641,847 0 0 308,146,982 0 0

96310 MD Individual Practice Assn Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96940 Optimum Choice Inc 136,357,405 136,948,420 0 0 0 0 0

14225 Trusted Hlth Plan DC Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95025 United Hlthcare Mid Atlantic Inc 2,524,296,172 90,906,953 0 0 680,084,449 1,705,001,312 0

95710 UnitedHealthcare of WI Inc 989,902,407 0 0 0 986,980,400 0 0

95378 UnitedHealthcare Plan of the River V 23,183,295 23,151,242 0 0 -9,979 0 0

17 7,221,201,435 1,741,380,310 0 0 3,723,205,226HMO Totals 1,705,001,312 0

Property and Casualty

15931 AmFirst Specialty Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28207 Anthem Ins Co Inc 349,162,261 32,846,197 0 0 319,991,687 0 0

17414 Physicians Select Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0

13750 Vision Benefits of Amer II Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0
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39616 Vision Serv Plan Ins Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 349,162,261 32,846,197 0 0 319,991,687P&C Totals 0 0

83 10,990,931,082 2,436,178,317 5,342,094 0 6,093,874,950 Totals 1,705,001,312 1,021,310,534
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26 23,212,907,391 5,061,804,730 0 0 1,885,231,175 13,798,188,732 2,439,856,815Domestic Totals

83 10,990,931,082 2,436,178,317 5,342,094 0 6,093,874,950 1,705,001,312 1,021,310,534Foreign Totals

109 34,203,838,473 7,497,983,047 5,342,094 0 7,979,106,125Grand Totals 15,503,190,044 3,461,167,349
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